
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Position Action/Notes
Kevin Arnold kevin.arnold@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return

Joanna Bennett joanna.bennett15@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return
Mark Brewin mark.brewin@nhs.net Staff Governor Nil return Nil return
Barry Bull barry.bull@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return

Pauline Church pauline.church@wiltshire.gov.uk Nominated Governor Paloma Lily Owner
Wiltshire Council Wiltshire Councillor for Wilton

Frank Cunnane frank.cunnane@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return
Benita Florence benita.florence1@nhs.net Staff Governor Nil return Nil return Contract ended December 2024
Jason Goodchild Maj jason.goodchild741@mod.gov.uk Nominated Governor Nil return Nil return

Jacqueline Hartas jacqui.hartas@gmail.com Public Governor Nil return Nil return
William Holmes william.holmes1@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return
Peter Kosminsky peter.kosminsky@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return

Frances Owen frances.owen6@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return
Jane Podkolinski jane.podkolinski@nhs.net Staff Governor Nil return Nil return
Salil Ray-Chowdhury salilray.chowdhury@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return

Andrew Rhind-Tutt andrew.rhind-tutt@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return
Paul Russell paul.russell4@nhs.net Staff Governor Nil return Nil return
Peter Russell peter.russell4@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return
Susan Snoxall susan.snoxall@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return
Sara Willan sara.willan1@nhs.net Public Governor Nil return Nil return
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